
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute an Amendment to the First Amendment to Second Agreement with the Santa Barbara Regional Health Authority
for Non-Emergency Orthopedic Surgical Services for the period July 1, 2001 to June 30, 2004 including an annual administration fee

of $5,920 for authorizing medically necessary surgeries and processing claims.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 03-00708, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

